Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Sastav:

Zenska verzija:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

!

57.081.20-3XL

RINO VEST
RINO VEST, prsluk, plavi

100% najlon

RINO VEST WOMEN 57.082
0.448 kg

0.527 kg

289

20/1

0.405 mx0.35 mx0.595 m
10.54 kg
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